Blutspenden in Potsdam bis zum 30.06.2025

Fr
Mo
Mi
Fr
Mo
Di
Fr
Mo
Fr
Mo

02.05.2025
12:00-18:00 Uhr

05.05.2025
12:00-18:00 Uhr

07.05.2025
11:00-15:00 Uhr

09.05.2025
12:00-18:00 Uhr

12.05.2025
12:00-18:00 Uhr

13.05.2025
10:30-15:30 Uhr

16.05.2025
12:00-18:00 Uhr

19.05.2025
12:00-18:00 Uhr

23.05.2025
12:00-18:00 Uhr

26.05.2025
12:00-18:00 Uhr

Potsdam 14482
Institut Potsdam
Horstweg 8a

Potsdam 14482
Institut Potsdam
Horstweg 8a

Potsdam 14469 - Bornstedt
Fachhochschule Potsdam
Kiepenhauerallee 5

Potsdam 14482
Institut Potsdam
Horstweg 8a

Potsdam 14482
Institut Potsdam
Horstweg 8a

Potsdam 14482 - Babelsberg Sud
Hasso-Plattner-Institut
Prof.-Dr.-Helmert-Str. 2-3

Potsdam 14482
Institut Potsdam
Horstweg 8a

Potsdam 14482
Institut Potsdam
Horstweg 8a

Potsdam 14482
Institut Potsdam
Horstweg 8a

Potsdam 14482
Institut Potsdam
Horstweg 8a



30.05.2025
12:00-18:00 Uhr

02.06.2025
15:00-18:30 Uhr

02.06.2025
12:00-18:00 Uhr

04.06.2025
11:00-15:00 Uhr

04.06.2025
09:00-12:30 Uhr

06.06.2025
12:00-18:00 Uhr

10.06.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

13.06.2025
12:00-18:00 Uhr

16.06.2025
12:00-18:00 Uhr

20.06.2025
12:00-18:00 Uhr

23.06.2025
12:00-18:00 Uhr

Potsdam 14482
Institut Potsdam
Horstweg 8a

Potsdam 14476 - Fahrland
Jugendhaus Fahrland
Ketziner Str. 52

Potsdam 14482
Institut Potsdam
Horstweg 8a

Potsdam 14469 - Brandenburger Vorstadt
Universitat Am Neuen Palais
Am Neuen Palais 10

Potsdam 14473 - Teltower Vorstadt
GFZ Helmholtz-Zentrum Potsdam
Telegrafenberg

Potsdam 14482
Institut Potsdam
Horstweg 8a

Potsdam 14469 - Jagervorstadt
Dorint Sanssouci
Jagerallee 20

Potsdam 14482
Institut Potsdam
Horstweg 8a

Potsdam 14482
Institut Potsdam
Horstweg 8a

Potsdam 14482
Institut Potsdam
Horstweg 8a

Potsdam 14482
Institut Potsdam
Horstweg 8a



Di
Fr
Mo
Mo

24.06.2025
11:00-16:30 Uhr

27.06.2025
12:00-18:00 Uhr

30.06.2025
11:00-15:00 Uhr

30.06.2025
12:00-18:00 Uhr

Potsdam 14476 - Golm
Universitat Potsdam
Karl-Liebknecht-Str.

Potsdam 14482
Institut Potsdam
Horstweg 8a

Potsdam 14482 - Babelsberg Sud
Universitat Griebnitzsee
August-Bebel-Str. 89

Potsdam 14482
Institut Potsdam
Horstweg 8a



